
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

99 

25 

8 

13 

11 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Martin JUGA 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Aivo OJALA 

Arvo KASK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Total Tm 

3:10.366 

3:10.534 

3:14.852 

3:16.051 

58.743 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Diff 

0.168 

4.486 

5.685 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

45.199 

52.759 

47.171 

47.443 

53.873 

3rd Last Tm 

44.946 

44.344 

50.915 

47.141 

2nd Last Tm 

45.582 

44.722 

46.202 

44.881 

Last Tm 

50.134 

44.096 

46.129 

51.997 

RETIRED 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

5 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:18:42 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

20 

6 

88 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Siim SALURI 

Riho LOIT 

Kevin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Vändra TSK 

RS Racing Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Citroen C2 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Total Tm 

3:07.436 

3:08.504 

3:15.645 

3:16.403 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.068 

8.209 

8.967 

4th Last Tm 

44.931 

45.448 

47.703 

53.453 

3rd Last Tm 

44.382 

49.049 

50.988 

46.299 

2nd Last Tm 

49.347 

44.660 

46.315 

46.563 

Last Tm 

44.270 

44.793 

45.819 

45.805 

Joker 

3 

2 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:23:18 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

47 

27 

41 

28 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Marko MURU 

Andreas AULIK 

Laur JOHANNES 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda CRX 

Total Tm 

3:04.571 

3:10.000 

3:15.085 

3:19.708 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.429 

10.514 

15.137 

4th Last Tm 

44.815 

45.229 

47.945 

53.480 

3rd Last Tm 

43.687 

49.794 

45.811 

46.665 

2nd Last Tm 

43.677 

45.229 

45.562 

46.817 

Last Tm 

47.779 

45.059 

50.462 

47.747 

Joker 

4 

2 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:28:16 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

98 

4 

32 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Mihkel VARUL 

Tõnu PEEK 

Romet REISIN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:03.113 

3:08.242 

3:11.602 

3:14.172 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.129 

8.489 

11.059 

4th Last Tm 

44.402 

46.066 

48.151 

52.593 

3rd Last Tm 

43.650 

49.044 

44.512 

45.657 

2nd Last Tm 

43.171 

44.200 

44.980 

45.649 

Last Tm 

47.260 

44.333 

49.381 

45.554 

Joker 

4 

2 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/07/2020 15:49:02 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:32:39 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 10:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 

No. 

10 

47 

5 

98 

20 

27 

99 

25 

4 

32 

8 

41 

6 

13 

88 

28 

11 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Andre KURG 
Janno ÕIS 
Mihke VARUL 
Siim SALURI 
Marko MURU 
Georg ORR 
Martin JUGA 
Tõnu PEEK 
Romet REISIN 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Andreas AULIK 
Riho LOIT 
Aivo OJALA 
Kevin ALLIK 
Laur JOHANNES 
Arvo KASK 

Total Tm 

3:03.113 
3:04.571 
3:07.436 
3:08.242 
3:08.504 
3:10.000 
3:10.366 
3:10.534 
3:11.602 
3:14.172 
3:14.852 
3:15.085 
3:15.645 
3:16.051 
3:16.403 
3:19.708 
58.743 

Diff 

1.458 

4.323 

5.129 

5.391 

6.887 

7.253 

7.421 

8.489 

11.059 

11.739 

11.972 

12.532 

12.938 

13.290 

16.595 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:10.366] 
4  [3:10.534] 

- 
- 

4  [3:14.852] 
- 
- 

4  [3:16.051] 
- 
- 

1  [58.743] 

R2.  

- 
- 

4  [3:07.436] 
- 

4  [3:08.504] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:15.645] 
- 

4  [3:16.403] 
- 
- 

R3.  

- 
4  [3:04.571] 

- 
- 
- 

4  [3:10.000] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:15.085] 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:19.708] 
- 

R4.  

4  [3:03.113] 
- 
- 

4  [3:08.242] 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:11.602] 
4  [3:14.172] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 

No. 

10 

47 

5 

98 

20 

27 

99 

25 

4 

32 

8 

41 

6 

13 

88 

28 

11 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Andre KURG 
Janno ÕIS 
Mihke VARUL 
Siim SALURI 
Marko MURU 
Georg ORR 
Martin JUGA 
Tõnu PEEK 
Romet REISIN 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Andreas AULIK 
Riho LOIT 
Aivo OJALA 
Kevin ALLIK 
Laur JOHANNES 
Arvo KASK 

M1. Total Tm 

3:03.113 
3:04.571 
3:07.436 
3:08.242 
3:08.504 
3:10.000 
3:10.366 
3:10.534 
3:11.602 
3:14.172 
3:14.852 
3:15.085 
3:15.645 
3:16.051 
3:16.403 
3:19.708 
58.743 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 

33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

20 

47 

10 

5 

98 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Andre KURG 

Janno LIGUR 

Janno ÕIS 

Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RS Racing Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Citroen C2 

Škoda Fabia 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Total Tm 

2:58.681 

2:59.899 

3:01.857 

3:03.339 

3:04.289 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.218 

3.176 

4.658 

5.608 

4th Last Tm 

43.009 

47.950 

44.988 

44.444 

45.575 

3rd Last Tm 

42.335 

42.358 

43.367 

47.598 

43.385 

2nd Last Tm 

42.328 

42.411 

41.826 

43.620 

43.025 

Last Tm 

46.633 

42.583 

47.134 

43.161 

47.771 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

2 

4 

Start Pos 

5 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:39:00 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 12:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

27 

99 

4 

25 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Georg ORR 

Tõnu PEEK 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Erki Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Renault Clio 

Lada Samara 

Total Tm 

3:01.172 

3:02.096 

3:03.665 

3:04.690 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.924 

2.493 

3.518 

4th Last Tm 

50.247 

43.761 

44.603 

50.726 

3rd Last Tm 

42.073 

43.343 

43.470 

42.978 

2nd Last Tm 

41.969 

42.900 

47.660 

43.362 

Last Tm 

42.282 

47.650 

43.398 

42.978 

Joker 

1 

4 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:42:50 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 12:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

6 

41 

32 

8 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Andreas AULIK 

Romet REISIN 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Total Tm 

3:06.924 

3:07.680 

3:10.260 

5:18.556 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.756 

3.336 

2:11.632 

4th Last Tm 

50.354 

46.149 

46.859 

45.477 

3rd Last Tm 

44.134 

49.243 

44.808 

45.170 

2nd Last Tm 

44.263 

43.921 

49.176 

45.060 

Last Tm 

43.715 

43.662 

44.672 

58.425 

Joker 

1 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

+ 120 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:47:07 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 12:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

13 

28 

88 

11 

Name 

Aivo OJALA 

Laur JOHANNES 

Kevin ALLIK 

Arvo KASK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Milrem Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Škoda Fabia 

Total Tm 

3:04.064 

3:17.812 

3:24.211 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

13.748 

20.147 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

43.843 

46.691 

49.920 

3rd Last Tm 

43.258 

45.989 

44.119 

2nd Last Tm 

44.099 

51.039 

45.106 

Last Tm 

48.365 

49.342 

1:00.672 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:52:05 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 12:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNS 

No. 

20 

47 

27 

10 

99 

5 

4 

13 

98 

25 

6 

41 

32 

28 

88 

8 

11 

Name 

Siim SALURI 
Andre KURG 
Marko MURU 
Janno LIGUR 
Georg ORR 
Janno ÕIS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Aivo OJALA 
Mihke VARUL 
Martin JUGA 
Riho LOIT 
Andreas AULIK 
Romet REISIN 
Laur JOHANNES 
Kevin ALLIK 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Arvo KASK 

Total Tm 

2:58.681 
2:59.899 
3:01.172 
3:01.857 
3:02.096 
3:03.339 
3:03.665 
3:04.064 
3:04.289 
3:04.690 
3:06.924 
3:07.680 
3:10.260 
3:17.812 
3:24.211 
5:18.556 

Diff 

1.218 

2.491 

3.176 

3.415 

4.658 

4.984 

5.383 

5.608 

6.009 

8.243 

8.999 

11.579 

19.131 

25.530 

2:19.875 

R1.  

4  [2:58.681] 
4  [2:59.899] 

- 
4  [3:01.857] 

- 
4  [3:03.339] 

- 
- 

4  [3:04.289] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

R2.  

- 
- 

4  [3:01.172] 
- 

4  [3:02.096] 
- 

4  [3:03.665] 
- 
- 

4  [3:04.690] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

R3.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:06.924] 
4  [3:07.680] 
4  [3:10.260] 

- 
- 

4  [5:18.556] 
- 

R4.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:04.064] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:17.812] 
4  [3:24.211] 

- 
0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 

No. 

47 

10 

20 

27 

5 

99 

98 

4 

25 

13 

32 

6 

41 

8 

28 

88 

11 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Marko MURU 
Janno ÕIS 
Georg ORR 
Mihke VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Martin JUGA 
Aivo OJALA 
Romet REISIN 
Riho LOIT 
Andreas AULIK 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Laur JOHANNES 
Kevin ALLIK 
Arvo KASK 

M1. Total Tm 

3:04.571 
3:03.113 
3:08.504 
3:10.000 
3:07.436 
3:10.366 
3:08.242 
3:11.602 
3:10.534 
3:16.051 
3:14.172 
3:15.645 
3:15.085 
3:14.852 
3:19.708 
3:16.403 
58.743 

M1.  

45 
50 
39 
38 
42 
37 
40 
35 
36 
30 
34 
31 
32 
33 
28 
29 
27 

M2. Total Tm 

2:59.899 
3:01.857 
2:58.681 
3:01.172 
3:03.339 
3:02.096 
3:04.289 
3:03.665 
3:04.690 
3:04.064 
3:10.260 
3:06.924 
3:07.680 
5:18.556 
3:17.812 
3:24.211 

M2.  

45 
40 
50 
42 
38 
39 
35 
37 
34 
36 
31 
33 
32 
28 
30 
29 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

90 
90 
89 
80 
80 
76 
75 
72 
70 
66 
65 
64 
64 
61 
58 
58 
27 

Printed: 11/07/2020 15:49:45 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

88 

28 

32 

11 

8 

Name 

Kevin ALLIK 

Laur JOHANNES 

Romet REISIN 

Arvo KASK 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda CRX 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Lada Samara 

Total Tm 

3:05.542 

3:11.100 

4.921 

0.000 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.558 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

44.027 

45.653 

3rd Last Tm 

44.127 

50.523 

2nd Last Tm 

49.263 

45.200 

Last Tm 

43.806 

45.020 

RETIRED 

Joker 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:00:35 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 14:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

98 

25 

41 

6 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Martin JUGA 

Andreas AULIK 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:02.690 

3:03.328 

3:04.994 

3:20.960 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.638 

2.304 

18.270 

4th Last Tm 

43.998 

49.307 

45.444 

43.661 

3rd Last Tm 

43.604 

43.537 

43.766 

51.136 

2nd Last Tm 

47.559 

42.602 

43.459 

44.061 

Last Tm 

43.100 

43.201 

47.736 

57.728 

Joker 

3 

1 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:06:40 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

99 

4 

5 

13 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Tõnu PEEK 

Janno ÕIS 

Aivo OJALA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Milrem Motorsport 

Model 

Peugeot 206 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:02.398 

3:02.699 

3:03.449 

3:06.963 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.301 

1.051 

4.565 

4th Last Tm 

44.034 

45.052 

49.717 

51.849 

3rd Last Tm 

47.760 

42.977 

42.961 

43.585 

2nd Last Tm 

43.121 

42.616 

43.373 

43.409 

Last Tm 

43.061 

47.761 

42.957 

43.700 

Joker 

2 

4 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:10:44 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 14:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

20 

27 

47 

10 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Marko MURU 

Andre KURG 

Janno LIGUR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RS Racing Team 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Citroen C2 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Škoda Fabia 

Total Tm 

2:55.275 

2:58.356 

2:59.190 

2:15.723 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

3.081 

3.915 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

41.986 

48.365 

43.146 

43.955 

3rd Last Tm 

41.475 

42.038 

41.914 

43.955 

2nd Last Tm 

45.935 

41.779 

47.103 

46.054 

Last Tm 

41.553 

41.672 

42.682 

RETIRED 

Joker 

3 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:14:46 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 14:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

20 

27 

47 

99 

98 

4 

25 

5 

41 

88 

13 

28 

6 

10 

32 

11 

8 

Name 

Siim SALURI 
Marko MURU 
Andre KURG 
Georg ORR 
Mihke VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Martin JUGA 
Janno ÕIS 
Andreas AULIK 
Kevin ALLIK 
Aivo OJALA 
Laur JOHANNES 
Riho LOIT 
Janno LIGUR 
Romet REISIN 
Arvo KASK 
Gleb BOGDANOV 

Total Tm 

2:55.275 
2:58.356 
2:59.190 
3:02.398 
3:02.690 
3:02.699 
3:03.328 
3:03.449 
3:04.994 
3:05.542 
3:06.963 
3:11.100 
3:20.960 
2:15.723 

4.921 

Diff 

3.081 

3.915 

7.123 

7.415 

7.424 

8.053 

8.174 

9.719 

10.267 

11.688 

15.825 

25.685 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:05.542] 
- 

4  [3:11.100] 
- 
- 

0  [4.921] 
0  [] 
0  [] 

R2.  

- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:02.690] 
- 

4  [3:03.328] 
- 

4  [3:04.994] 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:20.960] 
- 
- 
- 
- 

R3.  

- 
- 
- 

4  [3:02.398] 
- 

4  [3:02.699] 
- 

4  [3:03.449] 
- 
- 

4  [3:06.963] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

R4.  

4  [2:55.275] 
4  [2:58.356] 
4  [2:59.190] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

3  [2:15.723] 
- 
- 
- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 

No. 

20 

47 

27 

10 

99 

5 

98 

4 

25 

41 

13 

6 

32 

88 

28 

8 

11 

Name 

Siim SALURI 
Andre KURG 
Marko MURU 
Janno LIGUR 
Georg ORR 
Janno ÕIS 
Mihke VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Martin JUGA 
Andreas AULIK 
Aivo OJALA 
Riho LOIT 
Romet REISIN 
Kevin ALLIK 
Laur JOHANNES 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Arvo KASK 

M1. Total Tm 

3:08.504 
3:04.571 
3:10.000 
3:03.113 
3:10.366 
3:07.436 
3:08.242 
3:11.602 
3:10.534 
3:15.085 
3:16.051 
3:15.645 
3:14.172 
3:16.403 
3:19.708 
3:14.852 
58.743 

M1.  

39 
45 
38 
50 
37 
42 
40 
35 
36 
32 
30 
31 
34 
29 
28 
33 
27 

M2. Total Tm 

2:58.681 
2:59.899 
3:01.172 
3:01.857 
3:02.096 
3:03.339 
3:04.289 
3:03.665 
3:04.690 
3:07.680 
3:04.064 
3:06.924 
3:10.260 
3:24.211 
3:17.812 
5:18.556 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
35 
37 
34 
32 
36 
33 
31 
29 
30 
28 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

2:55.275 
2:59.190 
2:58.356 
2:15.723 
3:02.398 
3:03.449 
3:02.690 
3:02.699 
3:03.328 
3:04.994 
3:06.963 
3:20.960 

4.921 
3:05.542 
3:11.100 

M3.  

50 
42 
45 
30 
40 
36 
39 
38 
37 
35 
33 
31 
30 
34 
32 

DNS 
DNS 

Total points 

139 
132 
125 
120 
116 
116 
114 
110 
107 
99 
99 
95 
95 
92 
90 
61 
27 

Printed: 11/07/2020 15:50:18 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

20 

99 

98 

88 

13 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Georg ORR 

Mihkel VARUL 

Kevin ALLIK 

Aivo OJALA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RS Racing Team 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Model 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Peugeot 206 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

4:31.614 

4:36.124 

4:38.750 

4:41.967 

4:42.905 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

4.510 

7.136 

10.353 

11.291 

4th Last Tm 

43.761 

43.877 

49.422 

44.711 

45.730 

3rd Last Tm 

43.512 

43.855 

44.274 

44.850 

44.312 

2nd Last Tm 

43.834 

50.354 

44.951 

45.240 

44.700 

Last Tm 

48.663 

44.420 

45.080 

44.887 

45.210 

Joker 

6 

5 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:47:41 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 16:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

47 

5 

6 

4 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Janno ÕIS 

Riho LOIT 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Total Tm 

4:32.405 

4:44.064 

4:48.439 

1:38.601 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

2 

Diff 

11.659 

16.034 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

43.752 

44.951 

46.931 

3rd Last Tm 

48.467 

45.730 

45.926 

2nd Last Tm 

44.013 

46.415 

46.285 

45.022 

Last Tm 

44.194 

46.956 

46.252 

RETIRED 

Joker 

4 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:53:52 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 16:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

25 

27 

41 

28 

32 

Name 

Martin JUGA 

Marko MURU 

Andreas AULIK 

Laur JOHANNES 

Romet REISIN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda CRX 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

4:30.850 

4:31.090 

4:32.868 

4:52.341 

4:54.059 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.240 

2.018 

21.491 

23.209 

4th Last Tm 

43.410 

42.362 

43.771 

45.539 

49.574 

3rd Last Tm 

43.175 

42.148 

44.375 

45.528 

45.146 

2nd Last Tm 

43.547 

48.356 

47.785 

45.467 

44.661 

Last Tm 

48.146 

42.690 

43.251 

45.535 

44.474 

Joker 

6 

5 

5 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

5 

4 

Comment 

+ 5 sekundit 

+ 15 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Junior1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:40:11 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 17:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

20 

99 

5 

98 

6 

47 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Georg ORR 

Janno ÕIS 

Mihkel VARUL 

Riho LOIT 

Andre KURG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RS Racing Team 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Total Tm 

4:25.619 

4:29.958 

4:33.082 

4:35.042 

4:42.150 

4:54.981 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

4.339 

7.463 

9.423 

16.531 

29.362 

4th Last Tm 

42.251 

42.520 

42.996 

44.818 

44.555 

46.935 

3rd Last Tm 

42.399 

44.192 

44.035 

44.409 

44.668 

50.383 

2nd Last Tm 

47.178 

43.862 

43.380 

48.810 

46.120 

55.472 

Last Tm 

43.175 

43.335 

43.610 

44.062 

45.122 

51.480 

Joker 

5 

1 

2 

5 

1 

5 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Super 1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:51:12 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 17:20 


